
F1A Maksimum 120 120 120 120 120 600

Nimi Klubi Litsentsi nr. 1. tuur 2. tuur 3. tuur 4. tuur 5. tuur FO 1 FO 2 Kokku Koha p-d KV p-d

1 Hanna Järva Tartu MK EST- 93 120 120 120 120 573 3,0 98,5

2 Martin Liiva Pärnu MK EST-0439 120 55 120 120 109 524 2,0 89,3

3 Karl Männik Nõmme MK EST-0464 120 66 81 120 120 507 1,0 85,5

4 Andra Moistus Nõmme MK EST-0348 120 76 120 120 62 498 83,0

5 Gert Nulk Tartu MK EST-0657 120 102 120 65 78 485 80,8

F1B Maksimum 120 120 120 120 120 600

Nimi Klubi Litsentsi nr. 1. tuur 2. tuur 3. tuur 4. tuur 5. tuur FO 1 FO 2 Kokku Koha p-d KV p-d

1 Riho-Ats Saatväli Nõmme MK EST-0463 87 108 120 110 120 545 3,0 93,8

2 Aleks Moistus Nõmme MK EST-0539 82 120 120 120 57 499 2,0 85,2

3 Karl Kreis Nõmme MK EST-0606 84 115 0 0 0 199 1,0 34,2

F1H Maksimum 120 120 120 120 120 600

Nimi Klubi Litsentsi nr. 1. tuur 2. tuur 3. tuur 4. tuur 5. tuur FO 1 FO 2 Kokku Koha p-d KV p-d

1 Märt Veri Tartu MK EST-0717 82 81 120 120 59 462 3,0 80,0

2 Andra Moistus Nõmme MK EST-0348 66 102 49 63 120 400 2,0 68,7

3 Riho-Ats Saatväli Nõmme MK EST-0463 113 58 54 48 120 393 1,0 66,5

4 Christa Haidla Tartu MK EST-0719 22 35 93 120 92 362 60,3

5 Karmen Svinkov Tartu MK EST-0718 51 42 118 120 23 354 59,0

6 Vsevolod Mohhov Sky Masters EST-0666 120 22 120 30 59 351 58,5

7 Erik Süda Sky Masters EST-0702 120 75 33 41 39 308 51,3

8 Gert Värva Nõmme MK EST-0704 91 64 38 53 61 307 51,2

9 Gert Nulk Tartu MK EST-0657 87 103 34 46 0 270 45,0

10 Andrei Sekajev Sky Masters EST-0563 74 43 34 56 34 241 40,2

11 Markus Tikk Tartu MK EST-0720 25 36 45 41 55 202 33,7
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F1G Maksimum 120 120 120 120 120 600

Nimi Klubi Litsentsi nr. 1. tuur 2. tuur 3. tuur 4. tuur 5. tuur FO 1 FO 2 Kokku Koha p-d KV p-d

1 Andri-Eric Külaviir Nõmme MK EST- 120 120 77 116 120 553 3,0 95,2

2 Christa Haidla Tartu MK EST-0719 46 54 55 50 98 303 2,0 52,5

3 Andres Aleksejev Fun Pilot EST-0697 73 46 63 62 41 285 1,0 48,5

4 Kristjan Tõrsa Fun Pilot EST-0698 37 41 42 73 24 217 36,2

5 Markus Tikk Tartu MK EST-0720 6 56 33 41 26 162 27,0

Meeskonna arvestus

Meeskond Liikmed Mudeliklass Punktid Kokku

Riho-Ats Saatväli F1B 545

Riho-Ats Saatväli F1H 393

Karl Männik F1A 507

Andra Moistus F1A 498

Andra Moistus F1H 400

Aleks Moistus F1B 499

Gert Nulk F1A 485

Karmen Svinkov F1H 354

Christa Haidla F1G 303

Hanna Järva F1A 573

Christa Haidla F1H 362

Markus Tikk F1G 162

Karl Kreis F1B 199

Andri-Eric Külaviir F1G 553

Gert Värva F1H 307

Vsevolod Mohhov F1H 351

Kristjan Tõrsa F1G 217

- - -

Andres Aleksejev F1G 285

Andrei Sekajev F1H 241

- - -

6 Narva 568

5267 Kohtla-Järve

5 Nõmme MK - 3

1445

1397

1142

1097

1059

2 Nõmme MK - 1

3 Tartu MK - 1

4 Tartu MK - 2

1 Nõmme MK - 2


